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Sl. No. 

 

Restricted Holiday 

 

Date & Day 

1.  uo o"kZ fnol 

New Year’s Day 

01 tuojh] lkseokj 

01 January, Monday 

2.  edj laØkafr 

Makar Sankranti 

14 tuojh] jfookj 

14 January, Sunday 

3.  ikSaxy 

Pongal 

14 tuojh] jfookj 

14 January, Sunday 

4.  clar iapeh / Jh iapeh 

Basanta Panchami / Sri Panchami 

22 tuojh] lkseokj 

22 January, Monday 

5.  xq: jfonkl tUe fnol 

Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 

31 tuojh] cq/kokj 

31 January,  Wednesday 

6.  Lokeh n;kuUn ljLorh t;arh 

Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 

10 Qjojh] 'kfuokj 

10 February,  Saturday 

7.  egkf'ko jkf= 

Mahashiv Ratri 

14 Qjojh] cq/kokj 

14 February, Wednesday 

8.  f'kokth t;arh 

Shivaji Jayanti 

19 Qjojh] lkseokj 

19 February,  Monday 

9.  gksfydk ngu 

Holika Dahan 

01 ekpZ] xq:okj 

01 March, Thursday 

10.  
pS= 'kqDykfn@ xqMh iM+ok@ mxkMh@ psrh pk¡n 

Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / Cheti Chand 

18 ekpZ] jfookj 

18 March, Sunday 

11.  
jkeuoeh 

Ram Navami 

25 ekpZ] jfookj 

25 March, Sunday 

12.  
bZLVj (jfookj) 

Easter (Sunday) 

01 vizSy] jfookj 

01 April, Sunday 

13.  
gt+jr vyh tUe fnol 

Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 

01 vizSy] jfookj 

01 April, Sunday 

14.  
cS'kk[kknh @fo'kq @ elknh 

Vaisakhadi /Vishu /Mesadi 

14 vizSy] 'kfuokj 

14 April, Saturday 

15.  
cS'kk[kknh] cgkx fcgq ¼vklke½ 

Vaisakhadi, Bahag Bihu (Asam) 

15 vizSy] jfookj 

15 April, Sunday 

16.  
xq: johUnz ukFk t;arh 

Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 

09 ebZ] cq/kokj 

09 May, Wednesday 

17.  
tekr&my&fonk 

Jamat-uI-Vida 

15 twu] 'kqØokj 

15 June, Friday 

18.  
jFk ;k=k 

Rath Yatra 

14 tqykbZ] 'kfuokj 

14 July, Saturday 

19.  
ikjlh uo o"kZ fnol@uÅjkt 

Parsi New Year’s day/Nauraj 

17 vxLr] 'kqØokj 

17 August, Friday 

20.  
vks.ke 

Onam 

25 vxLr] 'kfuokj 

25 August, Saturday 

21.  
j{kkca/ku 

Raksha Bandhan 

26 vxLr] jfookj 

26 August, Sunday 

22.  
n'kgjk ¼egk lIreh½ ¼vfrfjDr½ 

Dussehra (Maha Saptami) (Additional) 

16 vDVwcj] eaxyokj 

16 October, Tuesday 
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23.  
n'kgjk ¼egk v"Beh½ ¼vfrfjDr½ 

Dussehra (Maha Astami) (Additional) 

17 vDVwcj] cq/kokj 

17 October, Wednesday 

24.  
n'kgjk ¼egk uoeh½ 

Dussehra (Maha Navami) 

18 vDVwcj] xq:okj 

18 October, Thursday 

25.  
egf"kZ okfYedh t;arh 

Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 

24 vDVwcj] cq/kokj 

24 October, Wednesday 

26.  
djd prqnZ'khZ ¼djok pkSFk½ 

Karaka Chaturdasi (Karva Chouth) 

27 vDVwcj] 'kfuokj 

27 October, Saturday 

27.  
nhikoyh ¼nf{k.k Hkkjr½ 

Deepavali (South India) 

06 uoEcj] eaxyokj 

06 November, Tuesday 

28.  
ujd prqnZ'kh 

Narak Chaturdasi 

06 uoEcj] eaxyokj 

06 November, Tuesday 

29.  
xkso/kZu iwtk 

Govardhan Puja 

08 uoEcj] xq:okj 

08 November, Thursday 

30.  
HkkbZ&nwt 

Bhai-Duj 

09 uoEcj] 'kqØokj 

09 November, Friday 

31.  
izfrgkj "k"Bh vFkok lw;Z "k"Bh ¼NB iwtk½ 

Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 

13 uoEcj] eaxyokj 

13 November, Tuesday 

32.  
xq: rsxcgknqj dk 'kghnh fnol 

Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 

24 uoEcj] 'kfuokj 

24 November,  Saturday 

33.  
fØlel dh iwoZ la/;k 

Christmas Eve 

24 fnlEcj] lkseokj 

24 December,  Monday 

 
                        *** 

 


